
ΠΛAΝΗ ΧΕΙΡOΣ 710W
PLANNER 710W 9725

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ
Label
Knob button
Screw ST3.9×16
Washer 4
Depth adjust button
Scale
Cooper bush
Spring
Steel  ball Ø2.5
Connect for depth adjust
Screw M5×10
Washer Ø5.5×Ø11×1
Depth adjust arbor
Right housing
Nut M6
Front plate
Damping pin
Bearing 608
Second saw blade
Main saw blade
Screw M5×8
Blade adapter
Screw m5×7
Blade
Protect for blade shaft
Blade arbor
Back plate
Left housing
Guide locking knob
Srew ST3.9×18
Bearing 6000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ
6000 bearing sheath
Washer Ø4
Screw ST3.9×10
Big belt pulley
Drive pulley
Drive pulley sheath
Label
Small belt pulley
608 bearing flange
Fan Shroud 
Handle cover
Armature
Switch
Capacitance
Dust-proof
Bearing 607
Fan cover
Screw ST3.9×60
Stator
Cable sheath
Cable cover
Cable
Label
Carbon brush cover
Carbon brush
Caron brush holder set
Back housing
Dust pag
Guide plate
Open spanner
Inner hexagon wrench

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

11
10

9

13 15
16

14
12

3

3

20
232221

19

18

29

28
2726

2524

30

18

30

30

17

30 31
32

58
57

56
55

54 53

52 51

50
49 48 47

46
45

44

42
43

41
40

39

38
37

36
35

34

59 6160

34
33

62


